PSAA STATE FIELD/HUNTER CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

Female
Female

Female

Female

Male

BHUL
LB
UNL

UNL

BHUL

AA

AA

AX

AA

MELISSA
INGRID

CORINNE
LEANNE
MARYANN
CATHY
STELLA
BRANDY
KELSEY
WENDY
MEGAN
SUSAN
TRACY
HEATHER
MELISSA

ERIN
CHARLOTTE

TOM
WILLIAM
GREG
SCOTT
RAYMOND
SCOTT
BILL

MCBRIDE
ROSS

DAVIS
KIKO
JACKSON
MILLER
FEDORA
MCROBERTS
PROSSER
GARRISON
PRICE
DILLMAN
LUNGER
MENTZER
RIDER

KREGAR
KRUIS

WARNER
GRIESEMER
MCBRIDE
GARRISON
LONG, JR
CLELAN
NEWLAND

FIELD

515
327

540
527
523
526
516
524
500
517
507
498
489
468
505

504
413

541
537
531
519
527
514
500

X's
26

41
37
33
38
31
39
25
25
22
27
24
10
26

25
10

47
43
46
32
47
36
25

HUNTER

505
319

o941
530
532
527
533
517
521
504
512
519
510
481
174

512
467

541
538
532
527
511
516
510

X's
28

3

58
36
40
36
42
42
37
23
34
30
34
19

5

22
14

50
46
46
35
23
40
22

TOTAL

1020
646

1081
1057
1055
1053
1049
1041
1021
1021
1019
1017

999

949

679

1016
880

1082
1075
1063
1046
1038
1030
1010

X's
54

99
73
73
74
73
81
62
48
56
57
58
29
31

47
24

97
89
92
67
70
76
47



Male

Male

Male

Male

BHUL

FITAFS

FS

UNL

B

AX

AA

AA

GEORGE

TIMOTHY

TODD
PAUL
RUSSEL

STEVE
RICHARD
JON
JOE
DON
GARRET
MICHAEL
COREY
COREY
RYAN
MARK
BRENT
BRIAN
JERRY
CHRIS
TOM
RALPH
ARTHUR
RALPH

BISHOP

WHEELER

MCCORMICK
DONAHOO
GLASS

KIKO
JACKSON
WEIBLEY
CARTIA
SPENCER
SNOW
MATHEWS
GETTLE
HARTING
SPENCER
MAYBERRY
PLATT
CUSTER
MAX
FREDERICK
HOMAN II
FERRARO
GILLESPIE
HERBERT

FIELD

472

397

511
510
480

550
547
549
544
548
543
544
548
543
541
543
540
539
543
527
538
531
533
529

X'S
10

26
24
20

58
63
57
57
56
51
61
59
55
55
53
57
51
53
48
42
46
47
44

HUNTER

447

405

520
520
473

554
553
551
552
545
549
545
541
543
545
540
543
541
535
547
533
539
537
539

X'S
14

27
28
13

77
69
64
66
56
58
56
51
63
58
58
50
42
51
62
44
52
47
46

TOTAL

919

802

1031
1030
953

1104
1100
1100
1096
1093
1092
1089
1089
1086
1086
1083
1083
1080
1078
1074
1071
1070
1070
1068

X'S
24

16

53
52
33

135
132
121
123
112
109
117
110
118
113
111
107

93
104
110

86

98

94

90



Male
CONTINUED

Male

Male

UNL

UNL

UNL

AA

AX

KENNETH
IAN
GLENN
ROBERT
JOHN
DAVID
MATTHEW
JOHN
MICHAEL
WILLIAM
SAM
MICKEY
ADAM
KEVIN
BRAD
TERRY

JACOB
BRIAN
DOUG
CHRIS

SCOTT
SEAN

WAGNER
CLELAN
MORNINGSTAR ||
WERTZ
ZEIGLER I
CUSTER
KOLSON
SCHROPP
LUNGER
LENOX, JR
STEINGRABE
GLASS
MILCOFF
BARTO
REGA
KOHLER

MEYERS
PLATT
LESLIE
FEDORA

HEATLEY
O'HAREN

FIELD

537
527
529
527
533
531
530
526
520
523
526
515
517
506
518

524
511
502
457

520
291

X'S
50

43
43
47
41
49
33
45
41
39
41
31
25
33
43

39
23
21
13

30

HUNTER

531
540
537
538
532
532
528
531
534
527
519
521
513
511

0

0

529
526
507
467

536

X'S
39

51
48
52
35
35
40
48
38
39
44
34
33
28

49
37
25
15

42

TOTAL

1068
1067
1066
1065
1065
1063
1058
1057
1054
1050
1045
1036
1030
1017
518
0

1053
1037
1009

924

1056
291

X'S
89

94
91
99
76
84
73
03
79
78
85
65
58
61
43

88
60
46
28

72



Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Cadet

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Intermediate

Junior

c

NL/BHUL

UNL/BHUL

UNL/BHUL

UNL/BHUL

c

NL/BHUL

BHUL

UNL

c

NL/BHUL

AA

AX

AA

AX

AA

AA

AA

AX

AA

TAYLYNN

KIRSTEN

DANIELLE

BRADY

HUNTER

DAVID

ZENARAE

SARA
SIERRA

COLE
ALLEN

ALEX

BETHANY
BRIEONNA
EMALEE
AMANDA
TANASHA
ZOEY

HENRY

WARNER

POLLARD

MYERS

GARRISON

RIDER

ROSS

SHERMAN
GARRISON

SPENCER
WILLIAMS

COOK

LUNGER
SEWINSKY
LUNGER
NEWLAND
HENRY
KNOLL

324

FIELD

425

314

497

491

386

485

471
437

530
515

494

506
492
500
478
426
424

22
14

10

17

17
10

47
38

25

30
22
19
17

368

HUNTER

438

213

511

497

420

481

482
532

534
515

513

511
509
494
486
473
471

X'S
6

2

26

20

10

13

21
10

43
32

33

26
22
22
13
10

692

TOTAL

963

527

1008

988

806

966

953
869

1064
1030

1007

1017
1001
994
964
899
896

X'S
10

48
34

20

30

38
20

90
70

58

56
44
41
30
19
11






Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Junior

Junior

PreCadet

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

c

NL/BHUL

UNL/BHUL

UNL/BHUL

UNL/BHUL

BB/BHBB/FITABB

FS/IBHFS/FITAFS

c

NL/BHUL

AA

AX

EVAN
NICK
ANTHONY
HUNTER
JACOB

JUSTIN

JACKSON

PAMELA

LEE

ALLEN
TROY

CLINT
H. DONALD
JAMES
GREG
SCOTT
GREG
GARY

CUSTER
WAGNER
FERRARO
VALLES

KONEFSKY(BHUL)

FREDERICK

LUNGER

FREY

KOPP 1lI

GLASS(FS)
ROSS (FITAFS)

PALM

PRICE
KOPPENHAVER
BENNER
SCHOFFSTALL
KULP
SCHULER, SR

FIELD

532
533
538
521
431

504

490

461

320

500
397

548
538
544
532
527
524
523

X'S
40

34
43
32

17

20

21

52
54
51
44
44
39
30

HUNTER

538
529
523
507
406

499

505

440

302

501
427

553
547
541
535
527
530
530

X's
52

30
30
30
10

23

25

27

62
95
95
46
38
37
40

TOTAL

1070
1062
1061
1028

897

1003

995

901

622

1001
824

1101
1085
1085
1067
1054
1054
1053

X's
92

69
73
62
17

40

45

17

48
13

114
109
106
90
82
76
70



Male

Male

Male

Male

SeniorPlus

SeniorPlus

SeniorPlus

SeniorPlus

CROSSBOW

FS/BHFS/FITAFS

TRADREC

c

NL/BHUL

DANIEL
DENNIS
WILL
EDWARD
RANDY
DAVID
PERCY
EDDIE
PAUL
LEONARD

CHARLES

WILLIAM
LANDOL

JUNIOR

CHUCK
RONALD
BRUCE
LARRY
RODNEY

PRINGLE
DAVIDSON
KEENE

KREGAR
THOMPSON
MILLER
REYNOLDS JR
POLLARD (BHUL)
LIGHTNER
DEVLIN, JR

PERRIGOY SR

SHINDLE JR
CROYLE

BRAWLEY

RUSSO
WALKER
BLEILER
WALKER
MILLER

516
519
514
514
515
503
481
483
187

479

461
454

173

533
530
528
518
521

29
39
33
30
29
27
17
12
14

21

15

39
45
41
40
39

536
520
516
514
513
511
591
478

466

461
455

146

531
530
529
534
520

50
38
34
23
22
34
19
25

20

15
15

42
40
42
44
40

1052
1039
1030
1028
1028
1014
972
961
187

945

922
909

319

1064
1060
1057
1052
1041

76
77
67
93
51
61
36
37
14

41

30
22

81
85
83
84
79



Female GUEST
Male GUEST
Male GUEST

MALE UNLIMITED
HARRISBURG ARCHERY CLUB
THUNDER RIDGE OUTDOORS
MECHANICSBURG ARCHERS

FEMALE UNLIMITED
MECHANICSBURG ARCHERS

RECORD
RECORD TIE

4349
4323
4263

4163

GEORGE
ROBERT
R. BRUCE
GARY

ED

JEFF
DARREL
RICHARD
ROBIN
RICHARD

LYNN
RANDY
EDDIE

HAMMER
MITCHELL
SMITH
GRAVER
FEESE
GOLDING
GEHMAN
RAZZINO
DEVONO
DEBACCO

WALTER

SPRAY

BOYD

TEAMS

517
505
516
495
499
491
475
434

340
522

31
29
34
29
25
22
25
12

32

522
521
502
517
513
495
472
468

400
543
425

31
30
25
27
28
19
25
18

50

1039
1026
1018
1012
1012
986
947
902

740
1065
425

HUSBAND & WIFE UNLIMITED CHAMPIONS

HUSBAND & WIFE BOWHUNTER UNLIMITED CHAMPIONS
MELISSA & GREG MCBRIDE

LEANNE & STEVE KIKO

2161

2083

62
59
59
66
53
41
50
30

82



